
 

Browning Public Schools
Board Agenda Request
Meeting To Be Held: 3-24-21
_____________________________________________________________________

Recognition:   Students   Staff   Parents

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report

Action:   Resignation   Hiring   Contract Service Agreements 

  Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals

  Termination   Legal Matters   Other:       

This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide

Date: 3-15-21

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: Reid Reagan
Superintendent Title: Supervisor for Facilities

Subject: J2 Business Products-Change Order #1 and Change Order #2
  
Justification:  the total NTE cost of $400,000 for the MS furniture was board approved September 8, 
2020. The original Contract submitted was for $310,978.05. We received C.O. #1 that needs board 
approval for $7,117.00 and at the 3/11/21 Facilities Meeting C.O. #2 was discussed for MS additional 
furniture and also needs board approval for change order $27,441.00.  Both of these increases are under 
the approved $400,000.

Financial Impact:  $34,558.00 

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): 160-50-100-4600-733-91

Attachment(s):  Change Order #1 and #2

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)  ________________

Comments:  

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved Denied Tabled to:  


